RAPPORT SPORTIF 16-03-2025
(01) CHAMPIONNAT CADETS 2°DIV - COSEC FAVIER

Le 16-03-2025

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-46 6 présent(s) -40 0 présent(s)
-50 2 présent(s) -44 0 présent(s)
-55 10 présent(s) -48 4 présent(s)
-60 12 présent(s) -52 3 présent(s)
-66 16 présent(s) -57 2 présent(s)
-73 13 présent(s) -63 2 présent(s)
-81 5 présent(s) -70 2 présent(s)
-90 6 présent(s) +70 2 présent(s)
+90 2 présent(s) TOTAL 15 présent(s)

TOTAL 72 présent(s)

( RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CATHERIN Malia BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA
2 BARON Leane J.C. SAONE VALLEE 01 AURA
3 FERKOUS Lamis JUDO KODOKAN AMBERIEU 01 AURA
4 CHAVASSE Angelina JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT 01 AURA
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BOUNOUADAR Tasnim BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA
2 TABOURIN Elise J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY 01 AURA
3 BUSECKE JAY Manon J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX 01 AURA
-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LEROY TARDIF Jeanne DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE 01 AURA
2 BIHI Neila BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CREUZET Marie-Lou JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT 01 AURA
2 THORIN Manon BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 REMBELSKI Matylda J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY 01 AURA
2 NIGAY Clemence A.S.LAGNIEU 01 AURA
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CHAGNEUX Maeva BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA
2 DELASSUS Inaya JUDO KODOKAN AMBERIEU 01 AURA

( RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
EL OUADNI
FRAPPIER
BOUTIER
COURLE

NOM
EL OUADNI
VIAL BOGGIA

NOM
PICARD
EL AMRANI
THEVENET
RIGAUD
GRAND
BORDELET

NOM
CLAUDEL
GASAN
1220
MORIANGE
MATYSIAK
BENSALEM
TAVERNESE
DUNOYER

NOM
yode}
CHARFI
PERRIN
ROSIER
EL AMIRI
PERROT
MAHLOUB
HARVEY BERIEL

NOM
SPIRONELLI
MEHMETI
RIVOLTA
EL BAKALI

BISSAO
DEMMER
THORNBERRY

DUBOC
YEFIMENKO
BOROWSKI

NOM
EL MOUTTAKI
GOUAIMA
PASZKOWSKI
BRUNEL
PANSIER
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PRENOM
Rayan
Enzo
Justin

Nathanael

PRENOM
Kenzo

Yoan

PRENOM
Matheo
Wassime
Theo
Samuel
Noah

Danael

PRENOM
Emilien
lon
Leonardo
Yanis
Simon
Jad
Livio

Louis

PRENOM
Antonio
Enis
Theo
Antoine
Bilal
Antoine
Heddy

Louis

PRENOM
Luca
Endi
Gabin
Adem

Antoine

Lucas
Daniil

Sacha

PRENOM
Amyne
Marwan

Evan
Theo

Julien

CLUB
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
JC DE JUJURIEUX
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
BRESSE SAONE JUDO

CLUB
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

CLUB
DOJO BURGIEN
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX
JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT
J.C.PONTEVALLOIS

CLUB
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
J.C.BELLEGARDE

DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT
JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT

A.S.LAGNIEU

DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

CLUB
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
JC ST MAURICE DE GOURDANS
J.C.BELLEGARDE
JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT
SAINT DENIS DOJO
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

CLUB
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
DOJO BURGIEN
DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

J.C. SAONE VALLEE
J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY
J.C. SAONE VALLEE

CLUB
SAINT DENIS DOJO
J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY
J.C.BELLEGARDE
JCVILLETTE S AIN
J.C. SAONE VALLEE

DEPT
01
01
01
01

DEPT
01
01

DEPT
01
01
01
01
01
01

DEPT
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

DEPT
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

DEPT
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01

DEPT
01
01
01
01
01

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

16-03-2025

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+90

NOM
EL ABD
REINE

SAADOUN

GARCIA
VUAILLAT

NOM
TRSTENA
GULEC
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PRENOM
Gabriel
Maxime

Abderrahmane

Kyllian

PRENOM
Bernard

Berat

CLUB
J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY
JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT
JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT

J.C.BELLEGARDE

CLUB
J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY
J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY

DEPT
01
01
01

01

DEPT
01
01

LIGUE
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

LIGUE
AURA
AURA

16-03-2025

PAYS

PAYS
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